l1
G1
D
G
40 60,0 60,0 M5 M8x1 16.150.40.60.Z/60 30615827
50 60,0 60,0 M5 M8x1 16.150.50.60.Z/60 30584456
50 70,0 60,0 M6 M8x1 16.150.50.70.Z/60 30584465
50 80,0 60,0 M6 M8x1 16.150.50.80.Z/60 30584469
63 60,0 60,0 M5 M8x1 16.150.63.60.Z/60 30584473
63 70,0 60,0 M6 M8x1 16.150.63.70.Z/60 30584477
63 80,0 60,0 M6 M8x1 16.150.63.80.Z/60 30584478
63 100,0 65,0 M8 M10x1 16.150.63.100.Z/65 30584481
63 117,0 65,0 M8 M10x1 16.150.63.117.Z/65 30584482
80 60,0 50,0 M5 M8x1 16.150.80.60.Z/50 30584487
80 70,0 60,0 M6 M8x1 16.150.80.70.Z/60 30584489
80 80,0 60,0 M6 M8x1 16.150.80.80.Z/60 30584490
80 100,0 65,0 M8 M10x1 16.150.80.100.Z/65 30584491
80 117,0 65,0 M8 M10x1 16.150.80.117.Z/65 30584492
80 140,0 75,0 M10 M10x1 16.150.80.140.Z/75 30584493
100 60,0 55,0 M5 M8x1 16.150.100.60.Z/55 30584495
100 70,0 55,0 M6 M8x1 16.150.100.70.Z/55 30584497
100 80,0 55,0 M6 M8x1 16.150.100.80.Z/55 30584498
100 100,0 65,0 M8 M10x1 16.150.100.100.Z/65 30584499
100 117,0 65,0 M8 M10x1 16.150.100.117.Z/65 30584500
100 140,0 75,0 M10 M10x1 16.150.100.140.Z/75 30584502
60 - 80 4 M8x1x16 10075355
100 - 140 4 M10x1x20 K2865-34 10075099
�
STANDARD RANGE | Extensions and adapters